



| Pos. | Description | Part.no | PC |
|------|-------------------------------|-------------|----|
| 1 | shower arm | L-5290 | 1 |
| 2 | head shower | L-5293 | 1 |
| 3 | handshower | L-5292 | 1 |
| 4 | Fixfit Hose Connection | L-5291 | 1 |
| 5 | shower hose | L-5294 | 1 |
| 6 | embedded box | L-8063-1 | 1 |
| 7 | concealed item | 4419110BC | 1 |
| 8 | escutcheon | 4238601SE-1 | 1 |
| 9 | O-ring 25x3 | R25030RP | 1 |
| 10 | O-ring 48x3 | R48030RP | 1 |
| 11 | diverter knob | BS128BE-1 | 1 |
| 12 | screw M5x10 | M0510SA | 1 |
| 13 | screw cover \varnothing 6.8 | HL103RP | 1 |
| 14 | screw M5x4 | M0504SA | 1 |
| 15 | handle | BS360BE-1A | 1 |
| 16 | escutcheon for spout | 2235602SC | 1 |
| 17 | O-ring 28x2 | R28020RP | 1 |
| 18 | connecting thread | 2215402BP | 1 |
| 19 | O-ring 18x2 | R18020RP | 1 |
| 20 | spout | 2215404BC | 1 |
| 21 | aerator | Q1802PB | 1 |

7:

| Pos. | Description | Part.no | PC |
|------|-------------------------------|-----------|----|
| 1 | sleeve | 4202506PD | 1 |
| 2 | sleeve | 4402502BC | 1 |
| 3 | nut | 4402501BP | 1 |
| 4 | 2 outlets diverter valve core | F360902PB | 1 |
| 5 | main body | 4404101BX | 1 |
| 6 | O-ring 20x3 | R20030RP | 6 |
| 7 | flange | TB306PC | 1 |
| 8 | O-ring 30x1.5 | R30015RP | 1 |
| 9 | nut | YG303BC | 1 |
| 10 | cartridge | P350302PB | 1 |
| 11 | nut | 4256101BC | 1 |

6:

| Pos. | Description | Part.no | PC |
|------|----------------------------|-----------|----|
| 1 | spirit level | 4200604PY | 1 |
| 2 | cover | 4401603PW | 1 |
| 3 | box | 4401601PL | 1 |
| 4 | hexagon socket screw M5x20 | M0520SC | 6 |
| 5 | testing board | 4401102PD | 1 |
| 6 | sealing circle | 4401103RP | 1 |
| 7 | sleeve | 4300105PB | 1 |
| 8 | ball head cover | 4401108BP | 2 |
| 9 | ball head gasket | 4401107PW | 2 |
| 10 | ball head | 4401105BC | 2 |
| 11 | ball head gasket | 4401107PW | 2 |
| 12 | switch nut | 4200106BP | 2 |
| 13 | O-ring 11x2 | R11020RP | 2 |
| 14 | O-ring 8.6x1.8 | R08618RP | 4 |
| 15 | ball valve stem | 4401104BP | 2 |
| 16 | sleeve | 4300105PD | 4 |
| 17 | base | 4401101BX | 1 |
| 18 | box | 4401602PL | 1 |
| 19 | hexagon socket screw M5x12 | M0516SG | 6 |
| 20 | plug G3/4 | 4401401BP | 1 |
| 21 | O-ring 27x2 | R27020RP | 1 |
| 22 | fixed sleeve | 4300105PR | 1 |